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Bread Basket

Aromatic butter (v)

Served with toasted pita with
a drizzle of olive oil (v)

Served with garlic butter and parsley (v)

Traditional Humus

Garlic Bread

Full Loaded Nachos

With guacamole, cream sauce and cheese
Spicy or salted

With sweet chilli sauce (v)
Spring Rolls

Edamame

Greek Mixed Olives

5

5.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

5

4.5

Grilled Chicken Skewers

Served with raita dip

Oriental sauce, bok choy, sesame 

Served with lemon dressing

Pan Fried Tiger Prawns

Braised Octopus

Chicken Wing Deep Fries

Choice of spicy or BBQ

Classic Tomato Bruschetta

Wild Mushroom Bruschetta

8

8.5

9

7.5

Angus Sirloin Steak 8oz
Lemon gremolata, broccoli

Peppercorn | Mushroom | Gravy sauce

Served with mash potato and lamb sauce

Sauces

Aromatic Lamb Chops
Served with mash potato,

seasonal vegetables & lamb sauce

22.5

Lamb Shank 19.5

2

Chargrilled Chicken

Served with potatoes & seasonal vegetables

Served in brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
onion, sweet chilli mayo sauce

Homemade Chicken Burger 8oz

16

11

Served in brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
onion, sweet chilli mayo sauce

Homemade Vegetarian Burger

Chargrilled Salmon Fillet

Served with seasonal vegetables & lemon dressing

Fillet served with seasonal vegetables & lemon dressing

Chargrilled Sea Bass

18.5

17.5

Mixed Fish Grill

11

Seafood Linguini

Mussels, prawns, squid, prawn bisque

With napoli sauce

Chicken Penne Pasta

16.5

12.5

Basil with napoli sauce (V)

Penne Pasta 11

Caesar Salad

Rocket Halloumi Salad

8.5

8

Greek Salad 8.5

Mixed Leaves Salad 8

Rocket Salad 8.5

30

19

Served in brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
onion, sweet chilli mayo sauce

Mixed Grill for 2

Homemade Beef Burger 8oz 12.5

27

6.5

7

Nibbles

Starters

MEAT

Burgers

fish

pasta

With pomegranate & parmesan

Salads

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Wedges

Mashed Potato

Onion Rings

Mixed Vegetables

4

5

5

5

4.5

5

Sides

Melted Cheddar Sauce 3 Homemade Sweet Chilli Mayo 2.5

Garlic Mayo Sauce 2.5 Guacamole Sauce 3

Sauces

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let a member of the restaurant team know upon placing your order. Our food is halal.

Seasonal Vegetables*: Mixture hand picked daily


