## 

MENU



## **NIBBLES**

GARLIC BREAD

**BREAD BASKET** 

4.5

SPRING ROLLS

5.5

Aromatic butter (v)  TRADITIONAL HUMUS  5.5		rved with garlic butter and parsley (v)  FULL LOADED NACHOS  4.5			With sweet chilli sauce (v) <b>EDAMAME</b> Spicy or salted	
Served with toasted pita with a drizzle of olive oil (v)	With guacamole, cream sauce and cheese			GREEK MIXED OLIVES		
	STAR	TERS				
GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS 8 Served with raita dip	BRAISED Served with le			CLASSIC TOMATO BRUSCHETTA  WILD MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA		
PAN FRIED TIGER PRAWNS 8.5  Oriental sauce, bok choy, sesame	CHICKEN WING DEEP FRIES  Choice of spicy or BBQ		7.5			
MEAT			PA	STA	\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
ANGUS SIRLOIN STEAK 80Z Lemon gremolata, broccoli	22.5		SEAFOOD LINGUINI		16.5	
SAUCES Peppercorn   Mushroom   Gravy sauce	2	Musse	Mussels, prawns, squid, prawn bisque			
LAMB SHANK Served with mash potato and lamb sauce	19.5		CHICKEN PENNE PASTA With napoli sauce		12.5	
AROMATIC LAMB CHOPS  Served with mash potato, seasonal vegetables & lamb sauce	19	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	PENN	E PASTA	) II->	
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN  Served with potatoes & seasonal vegetables	16		Basil with na	apoli sauce (V)		
MIXED GRILL FOR 2	27		SII	DES		
FISH		FRIES		4		
CHARGRILLED SALMON FILLET Served with seasonal vegetables & lemon dressi	ng 18.5	SWEET POTATO FRIES WEDGES		5 5 5		
CHARGRILLED SEA BASS Fillet served with seasonal vegetables & lemon dres	17.5 sing		MASHED POTATO ONION RINGS			
MIXED FISH GRILL	30		MIXED VE	EGETABLES	5	
BURGERS			SALADS			
HOMEMADE CHICKEN BURGER 80Z Served in brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,			CAESA	R SALAD	8.5	
onion, sweet chilli mayo sauce		R	OCKET HAI	LLOUMI SALAD	8	
HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN BURGER	1	GREEK SALAD		8.5		
Served in brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion, sweet chilli mayo sauce			MIXED LEAVES SALAD 8			
HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER 80Z Served in brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion, sweet chilli mayo sauce	12.5	w	ROCKET SALAD  8.5  With pomegranate & parmesan		8.5	

## SAUCES

MELTED CHEDDAR SAUCE 3 HOMEMADE SWEET CHILLI MAYO 2.5

GARLIC MAYO SAUCE 2.5 GUACAMOLE SAUCE 3